

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 568 OF 2012

PROMILLA SHANKER Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

W.P(CRL.) NO. 1 of 2013

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 22 of 2013

(With appln.(s)for permission to appear and argue in person and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 1953 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and permission tobring addl.facts and documents on record and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 148 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 09/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. R.P. Gupta, AOR

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Geeta Luthra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. BalramDas, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

St. of Mizoram Mr. T.G.N. Nair, Adv.

St.of J&K

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv. (Standing Counsel)

Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Isha Nair, Adv.

Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.

St.of UP

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Ms Alka, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

St.of Andhra

Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.

Pradesh Mr. B.Debojit, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.Haryana.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anit Antil, Adv.

St. of Nagaland Ms K.Enatoli Sema, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Bar Council of India Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.

St. of Raj.

Dr. Manish Singhvi AAG.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

St.of Punjab

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pardaman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after the summer vacation.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|