

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 148 OF 2013

INDU MALHOTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with connected matters on 11th March, 2014 at
the top of the list.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar